Plan Review Fees

Fire Sprinkler System

20 heads or less $50.00
21-50 heads $75.00
51-100 heads $100.00
101-200 heads $200.00
>200 (add $50.00 for each additional

100 heads, or fraction thereof) Max. $500.00

Renovated or Remodel Fire Sprinkler or Fire Alarm System
(Same fees)

Kitchen Hood Extinguishing System
Each system submitted $75.00

Construction Plans
Other Plans Not Listed $75.00

Fire Alarm System

20 devices or less $25.00
21-50 devices $50.00
51-75 devices $75.00
76-100 devices $100.00
>100 devices (add $25.00 for each additional

50 devices or fraction thereof) Max. $300.00

Fire Permit Fees

New Fire Sprinkler System

1-10 Heads $110.00
11-25 Heads $165.00
26-200 Heads $220.00

201 (first 200 heads $200
Plus an additional $0.50 per head over 200) Max. $2,000.00

Fire Sprinkler Modification

2-20 Heads $35.00
21-100 Heads $75.00
101-200 Heads $150.00

201 (first 200 heads $100
Plus an additional $0.25 per head over 200) Max. $2,000.00

*2 Head modification not required to have a permit.*

New Fire Alarm System

1-10 devices $100.00
11-25 devices $150.00
26-200 devices $220.00

201(first 200 devices $220
Plus an additional $0.50 per device over 200) Max. $1,000.00

Fire Permit Fees Continued

Fire Alarm Modification

1-5 devices $35.00
6-25 devices $75.00
26-100 devices $150.00
101-200 devices $220.00

201 (first 200 devices $200
Plus an additional $0.50 per device over 200) Max. $1,000.00

Clean Agent Extinguishing System

1-50 Heads $150.00
51 (first 50 heads $150

Plus an additional $0.50 per head over 50 Max. $2,000.00

Wet Chemical and Clean Agent Systems $75.00
Standpipes Systems $75.00
Radio Repeaters BDA’s $75.00
Carbon Dioxide Tanks 100 Ibs or more $75.00
Tents 400 Square Feet or Larger $75.00
All Other Permits $75.00

Fire Marshal Fees

Re-inspection Fee $50.00
(Per building)

(New Construction/Remodels)

(No Show/Missed)

Fire Pump Test $150.00
Standpipe Flow Test $100.00
Each additional $50.00
Spray Paint Booths $200.00
(per booth)

Kitchen Hood Extinguishing System Test $150.00
Occupancy Card Request $30.00
Duplicate card $10.00
Property or Insurance Request $15.00

Fire Marshal Special Duty Rate $42.50 Per Hour




